>  Extremely robust top-quality universal rack & pinion units with a very
compact design. When mounted to support, cause absolutely minimal
shading because input shaft is below the gutter.
>  Universal application for spacing of push-pull tube above beam of
40, 60 or 60/200 mm as well as C-section 11.5 mm.
>  The support version is easy to install by clamping to the support –
support dimensions 80, 100, 120 or 140 mm x 50, 60 or 80 mm are
possible. Please indicate support dimensions on order!

Height to hole 60 mm, 40 mm
LZG 20.70
Column mounting
C-section 200 mm
5500 N 10000 N 5500 N 10000 N
Version Type no. Type no. v
[mm/n]
Hzd
[mm]
Wh
[mm]
T1
[Nm]
m
[kg]
LZG 20.10 61420.1B05.00 61420.1B10.00 33   60 133 37 64 5,3
LZG 20.30 61420.3B05.00 61420.3B10.00 33   40 113 37 64 5,3
LZG 20.70 61420.7B05.00 61420.7B10.00 33 200 273 37 64 6,9
2024  |  11
LZG 20 > Column mounting
LZG 20 // Gear unit
Column mounting

LZG 24.10 // 24.30
Support mounting
Height to hole
60 mm, 40 mm
13000 N 16000 N 13000 N 16000 N
Version Type no. Type no. v
[mm/n]
Hzd
[mm]
Wh
[mm]
T1
[Nm]
m
[kg]
LZG 24.10 61424.1B13.00 61424.1B16.00 33   60 133 77 95 12,0
LZG 24.30 61424.3B13.00 61424.3B16.00 33   40 113 77 95 12,0
LZG 24.70 61424.7B13.00 61424.7B16.00 33 200 273 77 95 14,5
  > Note: B = column width
To determine B, please refer to page 15.
L O C K  B E W E G T  / /  L O C K  M O V E SL O C K  B E W E G T  / /  L O C K  M O V E S
2 4   LZG  CHAPTER 08  –  RACK & PINION UNITS